
Campus Sprint/NSK TU Delft
Delft 6.4.2024

ARGUS

Wouter-Dirk HUITZING
Individuals/No club
Course : Open 6 km
Distance : 6000m
Time : 0:28:49 (4'48"/km)

3/18 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Timo VISSER 0:27:46
2. Rik TENSEN 0:28:45

1. 56 00:01:45 215m 8'08"/km
2. 53 00:00:42 00:02:27 114m 6'08"/km
3. 52 00:00:36 00:03:03 79m 7'36"/km
4. 54 00:00:50 00:03:53 144m 5'47"/km
5. 67 00:01:14 00:05:07 241m 5'07"/km
6. 50 00:01:13 00:06:20 187m 6'30"/km
7. 49 00:00:31 00:06:51 68m 7'36"/km
8. 48 00:01:15 00:08:06 139m 9'00"/km
9. 47 00:00:59 00:09:05 129m 7'37"/km

10. 46 00:00:48 00:09:53 116m 6'54"/km
11. 64 00:00:58 00:10:51 127m 7'37"/km
12. 44 00:01:28 00:12:19 260m 5'38"/km
13. 43 00:00:29 00:12:48 101m 4'47"/km
14. 42 00:00:47 00:13:35 147m 5'20"/km
15. 45 00:02:05 00:15:40 264m 7'53"/km
16. 60 00:01:04 00:16:44 161m 6'38"/km
17. 41 00:01:11 00:17:55 103m 11'29"/km
18. 62 00:01:00 00:18:55 198m 5'03"/km
19. 38 00:00:47 00:19:42 89m 8'48"/km
20. 39 00:01:07 00:20:49 39m 28'38"/km
21. 40 00:00:59 00:21:48 178m 5'31"/km
22. 36 00:01:08 00:22:56 156m 7'16"/km
23. 35 00:00:52 00:23:48 105m 8'15"/km
24. 33 00:01:01 00:24:49 231m 4'24"/km
25. 61 00:00:41 00:25:30 131m 5'13"/km
26. 32 00:01:26 00:26:56 204m 7'02"/km
27. 63 00:00:16 00:27:12 52m 5'08"/km
28. 34 00:01:14 00:28:26 160m 7'43"/km
29. 999 00:00:23 00:28:49 88m 4'21"/km
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